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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
Project Name:  Runway 14L Threshold Displacement Contract Administrator:   Joy Lindsay    
 
Specification No.:           41277    Lead Department:    Aviation     

Conference Date:   Wednesday, December 14, 2005  Conference Location:    8745 West Higgins Road   

Attendee Name  Company Telephone No. 
Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Lori Jermyn Vulcan Materials (630) 816-6700 
(847) 437-4194 

jermynl@vmcmail.com 

John Levand Lorig Construction (847) 298-0360 
(847) 298-2689 

JohnLevand@Flash.net 

Nick Eichewold Arrow Road Construction (847) 4722-7260 
(847) 437-0700 

Nicke@arrowroad.com 

Bob Corcoran Arrow Road Construction (847) 4722-7260 
(847) 437-0700 

Bobc@arrowroad.com 

Erica Stead Cathodic Protection Mgmt. (630) 313-5784 
(630) 313-5788 

ericas@comosionspecialsts.com 

Thomas C. Lyon Parsons Brinckerhoff AFCS/OMP (773) 557-4788 
(773) 557-4997 

Thomas.lyon@cityofchicago.org 

Wayne Gearig Aldridge Electric (847) 247-5504 
(847) 680-9177 

wgearig@Aldridge-Electric.com 

Erick Smith T.J. Lambrecht (815) 509-8185 
(815) 727-6421 

 

Michael Macke Divane Brothers Electric (847) 455-7143 
(847) 455-7899 

Mikem@divanebros.com 

John Guzik Meade Electric (708) 588-2571 
(708) 588-2501 

JGuzik@MeadeElectric.com 
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Attendee Name  Company Telephone No. 
Fax No./ 
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Bill Strong Diamond Coring (772) 278-5008 
(772) 878-5314 

bstrong@diamondcoring.com  

Lisa Pilipiak DOA/CARE (773) 894-3828 
(773) 894-3831 

LPILIPIAK@cityofchicao.org 

William Pagan 
Aviation Police/Security 

 
(773) 686-2685  

Arnan Amin Walsh Construction (312) 563-5400 
(3120 563-5479 

AAMIN@WalshGroup.com 

Phil Heles 
Material Services 

 
(31) 443-6745  

Ramiro MoutesDelca 
Reyes Group 

 
(708) 596-7100 Ramiro@ReyesGroup.com 

Pat Finn K-Five Construction Corp. (630) 257-5600 
(6330) 257-6788 

PatF@K-Five.net 

Tracy Victorijne 
OMP-MCE 

 
(773) 557-4792 tvictori@ch2m.com 

Glen Hicks Meade Electric (708) 588-2500 
(708) 588-2501 

GHicks@MeadeElectric.com 

Mike Breyer Kiewit Western Company (847) 426-7495 
(847) 426-7862 

Mike.Breyer@Ed.Kiewit.com 

Surhwinder Singh Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co. (773) 601-8408 
(773) 601-8409 

Inder@PanOceanicInc.com 

Ken Brown OMP CM (312) 296-0874 
(773) 557-4997 

Ken.Btown@cityofchicago.org 

Bill Madden Plote Construction (847) 628-6182 
(847) 695-9317 

bmadden@plote.com 
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Rohlt Patel Sachi Construction, Inc. (847) 875-4930 
(847) 255-7330 

patenrohit@sbcglobal.net 
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Alan Dadian OMP - CM (773) 557-4793 
(773) 557-4997 

Alan.Dadian@cityofchicago.org 

Tim Krause Dunnet Bay (630) 539-1200 
(630) 539-4171 

T.Krause@Dunnetbay.net 

Tim Buikema Ozinga (312) 432-8100 
(312) 4332-8101 

Tim_Buikema@Ozinga.com 

Rochel Pemberton Vulcan Materials (630) 261-8675 
(630) 261-8758 

pemberton@vmcmail.com 

Bob Aycock OMP PMO (773) 557-4872 
 

bob.aycock@cityofchicago.org 

Robin Seelhammer City Risk Management (312) 747-7881 
(312) 7474-7883 

robin.seelhammer@cityofchicago.org 

Tim Sass OMP – CM (773) 557-4710 
(773) 557-4997 

Tim.Sass@cityofchicago.org 

Tony Oshana OP – ORD, LLC (312) 277-8800 
(312) 277-8820 

aoshana@spaantech.com 

Kiran Laichia Design Consulting Engineers (773) 283-8500 
(773) 283-1505 

dreint@sbcglobal.net 

Sonny Lopez Royal Cane Service (773) 317-3188 
 

sonny@royalcrane.us 

Victor Birriel Department of Procurement Services  (773) 742-0615 
(312) 744-4195 

vbirriel@cityofchicago.org 

Nick Martin Program Management Office – OMP (773) 557-4870 
 

Nicholas.martin@cityofchicago.org 

Veer Sharma Sachi Construction (773) 317-8337 
(847) 255-7330 

sharmaveer@hotmail.com 
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